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Women / 7 / Mid 2
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Roshanna Agah2602
Airborne

9.550 9.850 9.4259.325 38.150
2T 1 7 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Carsey2739
Technique

9.550 9.450 9.4259.700 38.125
2T 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Samantha Brackett2603
Airborne

9.625 9.500 9.5509.425 38.100
1 3 5T 1 3 

3 

Leila Busch2605
Airborne

9.450 9.650 9.3509.500 37.950
4 2 2 6T 4 

4 

Jordan Okonkwo2615
Airborne

9.125 9.350 9.3759.475 37.325
8 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Jada Ridgle2696
International

9.425 8.450 9.4009.425 36.700
5 8 5T 4 6 

6 

Victoria Hector2719
Precision

9.250 8.350 9.2009.475 36.275
6 9 3T 9 7 

7 

Rochelle Dean2709
Olympic Gym

8.850 8.550 9.2758.550 35.225
11 7 10 8 8 

8 

Juliahna Beery2756
V-Force

9.100 7.450 9.3509.250 35.150
9 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Ashley McLay2726
Santa Cruz

9.075 8.900 9.1007.800 34.875
10 6 11 10 10 

10 

Sarita Veytsman2697
International

9.225 7.000 8.6509.000 33.875
7 11 9 11 11 

11 
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